) brembo.

BRAKE PAD 07024

The 07024 brake pad is synonymous with
reliability

The Brembo brake pad guarantees ultimate safety when
braking thanks to the use of more than 100 different
compounds, designed according to the type of vehicle and
use. Stopping distances reduced to a minimum, maximum
driving comfort and silent operation are the most important
features of Brembo materials. Brembo brake pads are
supplied together with an extensive range of accessories
and assembly kits for professional-standard installation.

v/ Genuine
Brembo quality

Safety
Comfort

C LK

Durability

Technical specifications

Width Height Thickness
0 mm 45 mm 4 mm
Compound Units per box

Carbon ceramic 2

COMPATIBLE VEHICLES

DAELIM

DAELIM Altino
DAELIM Delfino
DAELIM Delfino
DAELIM DLX, Otello DLX
DAELIM E-Five
DAELIM History
DAELIM History, S-Five
DAELIM Message Il
DAELIM Message Il
DAELIM Otello
DAELIM S2

DAELIM S2

DAELIM S2 Fl

DAELIM Tapo

DAELIM Vivo

DAELIM NS I

DAELIM SE Cordi

DAELIM SL U3 FI

125

100

50

125

50

125

50

50

125

125

125

250

125

50

50

125

50

125

2002 - 2004

1999 - 2004

1999 - 1999

2001 - 2002

2003 - 2008

2001 - 2006

2001 - 2001

2002 - 2002

2000 - 2000

2008 - 2008

2006 - 2008

2006 - 2010

2007 - 2015

1999 - 2004

1999 - 1999

2000 - 2000

2006 - 2012

2007 - 2009



HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA

HONDA

PEUGEOT

PEUGEOT

SACHS
SACHS

SACHS

CB

CRM
MB S
MBX
MRX

SP

Vivacity

MadAss

MadAss 4T

80

50

50

50

50

50

50

125

50

1980 - 1981

1993 - 1996

1980 - 1982

1980 - 1982

1988 - 1992

1991 - 1991

2008 - 2014

2009 - 2009

2005 - 2009





